

## SERVICII REPARATII DACIA LOGAN CT.09.YTM

I.D.: 45375996

Data publicarii 01.04.20 Coduri CPV 50110000-9

Pretul estimativ: 4.531,51 RON - 4.531,51 RON

Descriere: 1 PISTON ECHIPAT STD Bucata 252.10 4.000 1008.40 0.00 1008.40 191.60 2 AX CAME Bucata 235.29 1.000 235.29 0.00 235.29 44.71 3 GARNITURA CHIULASA Bucata 88.24 1.000 88.24 0.00 88.24 16.76 4 PREZOANE CHIULASA Bucata 67.23 1.000 67.23 0.00 67.23 12.77 5 GARNITURA CAPAC SUPAPE Bucata 33.61 1.000 33.61 0.00 33.61 6.39 6 GARNITURA BAIE ULEI Bucata 79.83 1.000 79.83 0.00 79.83 15.17 7 KIT DISTRIBUTIE Bucata 168.07 1.000 168.07 0.00 168.07 31.93 8 POMPA APA Bucata 151.26 1.000 151.26 0.00 151.26 28.74 9 SIMERINGURI SUPAPA Bucata 1.68 8.000 13.45 0.00 13.45 2.55 10 SIMERING AX CAME Bucata 42.02 1.000 42.02 0.00 42.02 7.98 11 FILTRU ULEI Bucata 16.81 1.000 16.81 0.00 16.81 3.19 12 ULEI CASTROL 10W40 4L Bucata 109.24 1.000 109.24 0.00 109.24 20.76 13 ULEI CASTROL MAGNATEC 10W40 1L Bucata 27.31 1.000 27.31 0.00 27.31 5.19 14 ANTIGEL GALBEN Bucata 16.81 3.000 50.42 0.00 50.42 9.58 15 APA DISTILATA Bucata 2.52 3.000 7.56 0.00 7.56 1.44 16 GARNITURA RETUR ULEI TURBO Bucata 16.81 1.000 16.81 0.00 16.81 3.19 17 GARNITURA TERMOSTAT Bucata 16.81 1.000 16.81 0.00 16.81 3.19 18 GARNITURA POMPA VACUUM Bucata 12.61 1.000 12.61 0.00 12.61 2.39 19 SET CUZINETI BIELA Bucata 63.03 1.000 63.03 0.00 63.03 11.97 20 TACHETI Bucata 33.61 8.000 268.91 0.00 268.91 51.09 21 REPARATIE CAPITALA MOTOR Ora 75.63 25.000 1890.76 0.00 1890.76 359.24 22 flansa termostat Bucata 96.64 1.000 96.64 0.00 96.64 18.36 23 sudat suport teava esapament Ora 67.23 1.000 67.23 0.00 67.23 12.77 total :4531.51 TVA : 860.99